Bakker, Jeroen
Uljee, André
Zwart, Piet
Duijnisveld, Kees
Venneman, Violette
Zoetemelk, Leon
Hekman, Marianne
Timmer, Martin
Bock de, Cees
Brussee, Casper
Wijse de, Wim
Overdevest, Fred
Groot de, Stefan
Jongbloed, Henk
Outenaar van der, Ed
Boone, Tinus
Hulsbos, Tjerk
Jaeger de, Pol
Taag, Frits

Dam, Martin
Kappen, Nick
Seggelen van, Hennie
Verduin, Wil

Diest van, Aad
Neesen, Hans
Slootbeek, Rob
Mespel van der, Piet
Bosch van den, Jennifer
Slobbe, Jan

Bosch van den, Cheyenne
Jong de, Jasper
Kuilman, Cees
Veen van, Hans
Visser, Jur
Bemmelen van, JW
Gool van, Arno
Pols van der, Bernhard
Elderbroek, Ferry
Emmelot, Ronald
Oudshoorn, André
Overdevest, Isa
Timmer, Henk
Toebes, Harry
Zuidgeest, Ton
Diest van, Paul
Lelieveld, Wybo
Bruijn, Taede
Jansen, Frans
Kinnegin, Kees

Bollenstreek West-Friesland [Westland Zaanstreek
69 46 15
59 40 21
68 38 15
66 34 18
70 44 12
71 44 10
66 39 13
61 38 15
61 36 15
62 42 13
65 35 13
73 31 13
59 40 16
59 38 19
52 38 18
63 37 11
64 39 23
66 38 13
62 38 16
65 32 17
63 33 18
59 40 16
59 44 12
55 38 18
67 32 13
61 46 7
72 23 20
49 44 13
55 36 16
53 34 21
55 30 21
61 39 11
56 48 7
61 34 14
60 28 13
56 43 12
65 28 15
48 27 26
61 21 13
55 39 13
57 40 16
58 36 4
52 34 20
57 40 7
52 36 16
49 49 11
43 38 15
59 25 10
45 34 20




Zitman, Corina
Beentjes, Ben

Jong de, Johan

Loos van der, Saskia
Venema, C.P.
Bobeldijk, Jolanda
Schreuder, Bert
Bosch van den, Milenka
Elderbroek, Chris
Grieken van, Jan
Jong de, Barry
Pijpers, Jim
Wanders, Henk
Demmers, Ralph
Hilgersom, Gé
Woord, Mardina
Bak, Hans

Pronk v.d. Mespel, Mirian
Kos, J.E.J.

Wiersma, Willem
Bolleboom, Chris
Knijnenburg, Kees
Opdam, Ap
Persoon, Ben
Koster, Alex
lUperlaan, Daan
Goedhart, Eric
Frelin, Fred

Diest van, Raymond
Leeuw, Marcel
Opdam, Iris
Zuidgeest, Jan
Groot de, Ruud
Jungbacker, Gerard
Tersteeg, Peter
Beukel van den, Cees
Brugman, Shirley
Ligtenberg, Ronald
Pijpers, Nick
Duivenvoorde van, Jan
Broek, Henk
Tervoort, Jan

Buren van, Yuri
Mespel van der, Willie
Brugge, Bennie
Wieringen van, Kees
Sohbi, Joey
Verkerk, Dirk
Opdam, Barry

Meer van der, Willem

51
55
63
61
58
68
57
47
53
67
55
34
48
54
53
48
35
55
68
48
40
42
45
64
54
51
34
41
62
37
49
61
33
63
33
42
58
28
53
44
45
22
44
35
36
41
12
43
45
23

38
27
23
39
35
17
36
40
45
41
32
49
41
28
22
45
23
23

27
31
36
24
32
26
21
32
39
23
34
26
26
31
21
29
35

40
16
36
28
36
28
21
19
25
36
29
15
25

18
21
13

17
13
10
14

10
15
12
18
18
10
29
15
13

17
10
18
15
11
16
26

11
10
10
10
15

15

12
10
15

18

18
15
16
18
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Bos, Chiel 0 26 0
Meester, Piet 24 0
Adrichem, Piet 20 14 0
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